Telex
Instruction Sheet
General Description
The SC-600 Amplified Broadband Splitter-Combiner
makes it possible to operate eight UHF wireless in-
tercom transceivers using only two antennas.
SC-600 Product Features:
It also features a high degree of output isolation; a

ALP-450
450-900 MHz Log Periodic Antenna
Includes mounting hardware and 10 feet (3 meter)
coaxial cable with TNC connectors
Order No. 71147000
1/2 wave Antenna
-6-
Model No. Part No. Band Color Frequency
CLA-1 870658-1 Blue 520-564.9 MHz
CLA-2 870658-2 Yellow 565-614.9 MHz
CLA-3 870658-3 Red 615-659.9 MHz
CLA-4 870658-4 White 660-689.9 MHz
CLA-5 870658-5 Green 690-724.9 MHz
CLA-6 870658-6 Orange 725-760 MHz
Model Length Order No.
CXU-10 10 Ft. (3 meter) 690419
CXU-25 25 Ft. (7.6 meter) 71151-025
CXU-50 50 Ft. (15 meter) 71151-050
CXU-75 75 Ft. (23 meter) 71151-075
CXU-100 100 Ft.(30 meter) 71151-100
IEC 320 Cordsets
Type Part No.
230V 50 Hz (Euro) 58349008
230V 50 Hz (U.K.) 550024004